
Youth Climbing Series 2023 17/09/2023, 10:54

BlocHaus Manchester

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Georgina Donovan 7 8 7 10 1 100 100 1

Nancy Moxon 7 7 7 7 2 80 80 2

Evelyn Ashworth 7 7 8 7 3 = 57 57 = 3 =

Elizabeth Dombrowsky 7 7 8 7 3 = 57 57 = 3 =

Maya Dunning 7 7 8 7 3 = 57 57 = 3 =

Grace Owen 7 7 9 8 6 47 47 6

Cecily Kinloch 7 7 10 10 7 43 43 7

Neve Spurr 4 6 4 7 8 40 40 8

Mollie Francis 4 6 4 11 9 37 37 9

Robyn Shaw 4 5 5 7 10 34 34 10

A

10 competitors (total)

Best 3 

Points
Rank

North West & Yorkshire

Female E

Rank



Youth Climbing Series 2023 17/09/2023, 10:54

BlocHaus Manchester

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Oliver Bodo 7 7 7 7 1 = 75 75 = 1 =

Oliver Durant 7 7 7 7 1 = 75 75 = 1 =

Joshua Lau 7 7 7 7 1 = 75 75 = 1 =

Jack Oxford-White 7 7 7 7 1 = 75 75 = 1 =

Jasper Rycroft 7 7 12 11 5 51 51 5

Caleb Jack Rycroft 6 7 9 10 6 47 47 6

Asher Gaunt 5 7 7 8 7 43 43 7

Ozzie Brady 5 6 9 6 8 40 40 8

Finlay Baldwin 3 5 4 9 9 37 37 9

A

11 competitors (total)

Best 3 

Points
Rank

North West & Yorkshire

Male E

Rank
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BlocHaus Manchester

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Gabriella Bodo 7 7 7 7 1 = 90 90 = 1 =

Rosa Kellaway 7 7 7 7 1 = 90 90 = 1 =

Lily Kettle 7 7 8 7 3 65 65 3

Miabella Pillitteri 5 7 7 9 4 55 55 4

Ella Wrigley 5 6 5 6 5 51 51 5

Betsy Coomber 5 6 6 9 6 47 47 6

Isolde Powell 4 6 4 6 7 43 43 7

Ingrid Bridgens 4 6 4 8 8 40 40 8

Isabella Murgatroyd 4 6 4 10 9 37 37 9

Penelope Fletcher 4 6 5 9 10 34 34 10

Lucy Smith 4 5 4 8 11 31 31 11

Sally Breach 3 5 3 8 12 28 28 12

Madeleine Chapman 3 5 3 9 13 = 25 25 = 13 =

Kaia Robinson 3 5 3 9 13 = 25 25 = 13 =

Phoebe Harrop 3 4 3 4 15 22 22 15

Tilly Leese 2 3 3 3 16 20 20 16

Charlotte Tarus 2 3 4 5 17 18 18 17

Charlie Wootton 2 2 3 3 18 16 16 18

Alice Wilkinson 1 3 1 5 19 14 14 19

Lexie Mullen 0 0 0 0 20 12 12 20

Ava Riley 0 = 21 =

A

24 competitors (total)

Best 3 

Points
Rank

North West & Yorkshire

Female D

Rank
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BlocHaus Manchester

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Jacob Goodwin 8 8 10 9 1 100 100 1

George Kendrick 7 8 8 9 2 80 80 2

William Bentley 7 7 7 7 3 = 60 60 = 3 =

Joseph O'Meara 7 7 7 7 3 = 60 60 = 3 =

Jacob Bourke 7 7 8 7 5 51 51 5

Nima Arielli Celebicic 7 7 8 8 6 47 47 6

Jacob Chan 5 6 5 6 7 43 43 7

Luke Murphy 4 7 5 9 8 40 40 8

Ently Gordon 4 7 9 17 9 37 37 9

Isaac Pearce 4 6 4 6 10 = 32.5 32.5 = 10 =

Tom Stevenson 4 6 4 6 10 = 32.5 32.5 = 10 =

Mac Stewart 4 6 4 7 12 28 28 12

Dexter Jay Edwards 4 4 6 5 13 26 26 13

Sam Winstanley 4 4 8 7 14 24 24 14

Eban Hunt 3 4 5 5 15 22 22 15

Jacob Whitelock-Jones 3 3 3 3 16 20 20 16

Harry Jones 2 4 2 6 17 18 18 17

James Perkins 2 2 4 2 18 16 16 18

Manolo Harou 0 0 0 0 19 14 14 19

A

24 competitors (total)

Best 3 

Points
Rank

North West & Yorkshire

Male D

Rank
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BlocHaus Manchester

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Maia Chapman 8 8 8 8 1 = 90 90 = 1 =

Bella Ryder 8 8 8 8 1 = 90 90 = 1 =

Eva Smith 7 8 7 9 3 65 65 3

Corinne Powell 7 8 7 10 4 55 55 4

Amber Stockton 6 7 9 9 5 51 51 5

Zoe Lemanski 6 7 12 12 6 47 47 6

Ellie Smith 6 6 6 6 7 43 43 7

Jessica Francis 6 6 8 8 8 = 38.5 38.5 = 8 =

Francesca Revill 6 6 8 8 8 = 38.5 38.5 = 8 =

Liv Poucher 5 5 5 5 10 34 34 10

Cesca Berezai 5 5 9 9 11 31 31 11

Hollie Smith 4 6 4 13 12 28 28 12

Summer Windass 4 5 4 8 13 26 26 13

Erin Ashworth 4 4 4 4 14 24 24 14

Freya Coley 4 4 8 8 15 22 22 15

A

19 competitors (total)

Rank

North West & Yorkshire

Female C

Rank
Best 3 

Points
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BlocHaus Manchester

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Zac Hong 8 8 10 8 1 100 100 1

Oliver Philipson 8 8 10 9 2 80 80 2

Dylan Chalker 8 8 13 11 3 65 65 3

Alex Foster 7 8 8 11 4 55 55 4

Will Langley 7 8 9 12 5 51 51 5

Solomon Hampton 7 7 7 7 6 47 47 6

Elijah Ashworth 7 7 7 8 7 43 43 7

Marley Lynch 7 7 9 7 8 40 40 8

Seth Coomber 6 6 11 11 9 = 35.5 35.5 = 9 =

Elias Jones 6 6 11 11 9 = 35.5 35.5 = 9 =

Billy Welch 4 5 4 6 11 31 31 11

Harry Malcolm 4 5 7 8 12 28 28 12

Harry Tyndall 0 = 13 =

A

14 competitors (total)

Best 3 

Points
Rank

North West & Yorkshire

Male C

Rank
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BlocHaus Manchester

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Kaylou de Kort 6 8 7 9 1 100 100 1

Charlotte Powell 5 5 8 5 2 80 80 2

Edie Bridgeman 4 8 4 13 3 = 60 60 = 3 =

Emily Chan 4 8 4 13 3 = 60 60 = 3 =

Sienna Chapleo 4 7 4 7 5 51 51 5

Ella Baxter 4 7 4 15 6 47 47 6

Lily Duggan 4 6 4 7 7 43 43 7

Eva Waddington 4 5 7 5 8 40 40 8

Lucy Green 3 6 3 9 9 37 37 9

Honor Weston 3 4 4 4 10 34 34 10

Milly Mcarthur 2 4 2 4 11 31 31 11

Cora Foulkes 2 4 2 9 12 28 28 12

Ella Holden 2 4 5 5 13 26 26 13

Bridget Atkinson 2 3 2 3 14 = 23 23 = 14 =

Emma Oldland 2 3 2 3 14 = 23 23 = 14 =

Sophie Hunn 2 3 3 4 16 20 20 16

Nell Matthias 0 0 0 0 17 18 18 17

A

18 competitors (total)

Best 3 

Points
Rank

North West & Yorkshire

Female B

Rank
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BlocHaus Manchester

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Joe Greening 8 8 12 9 1 100 100 1

Isaac Sutton 7 8 8 8 2 80 80 2

Harrison Jones 7 8 10 8 3 65 65 3

Bert Harris 7 8 12 8 4 55 55 4

Theo Wentworth 6 8 7 11 5 51 51 5

Luke Edwards 6 8 7 16 6 47 47 6

Kit Watson-Evans 6 7 6 7 7 43 43 7

Joseph Wood 6 7 8 8 8 40 40 8

Ben Hudson 6 6 8 7 9 37 37 9

Rueben Whitelock-Jones 5 8 6 9 10 34 34 10

Sam Cormack 5 8 6 10 11 31 31 11

Christopher Harrison 5 8 9 10 12 28 28 12

Ruben Pollard 5 7 5 11 13 26 26 13

Rufus White 5 7 6 9 14 24 24 14

Logan Goundry 5 6 8 6 15 22 22 15

Jack Robinson 5 6 10 7 16 20 20 16

Benji Anderson 4 6 6 8 17 18 18 17

George Miller 3 5 4 5 18 16 16 18

Joshua Ellis 2 4 2 4 19 14 14 19

A

21 competitors (total)

Best 3 

Points
Rank

North West & Yorkshire

Male B

Rank



Youth Climbing Series 2023 17/09/2023, 10:54

BlocHaus Manchester

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Maizie Goundry 7 8 9 11 1 100 100 1

Nyah Shorter 7 8 12 12 2 80 80 2

Ruth Yeomanson 6 8 9 16 3 65 65 3

Kate Henderson 6 7 9 9 4 55 55 4

Emily Ollerton 6 6 10 10 5 51 51 5

Sophie Green 6 6 12 9 6 47 47 6

Isabel Gorton 5 6 15 14 7 43 43 7

Megan Robinson 5 5 15 13 8 40 40 8

Ella Foster 3 3 7 5 9 37 37 9

Amy Carman 3 3 8 3 10 34 34 10

Tyla Shay McEachern 2 2 6 5 11 31 31 11

Charlotte Langley 2 2 7 3 12 28 28 12

A

14 competitors (total)

Best 3 

Points
Rank

North West & Yorkshire

Female A

Rank
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BlocHaus Manchester

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Will Danks-Tatham 8 8 9 9 1 100 100 1

Felix Watson-Evans 8 8 10 8 2 80 80 2

Tom Jenkinson 8 8 12 11 3 65 65 3

Arti Rozenberg 8 8 13 13 4 55 55 4

Oliver Tate 7 8 9 10 5 51 51 5

Joseph Badham 7 7 11 10 6 47 47 6

Billy Richmond 6 7 9 10 7 43 43 7

Theo Agnew 4 5 7 7 8 40 40 8

Luke Kuhlmann 3 3 4 11 9 37 37 9

Nate Wilson 2 4 4 9 10 34 34 10

Tom Mouncey 2 3 5 4 11 31 31 11

A

13 competitors (total)

Best 3 

Points
Rank

North West & Yorkshire

Male A

Rank



17/09/2023, 10:55Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Georgina Donovan 1 100.0 100.0 1

Nancy Moxon 2 80.0 80.0 2

Evelyn Ashworth 3 = 57.0 57.0 = 3 =

Elizabeth Dombrowsky 3 = 57.0 57.0 = 3 =

Maya Dunning 3 = 57.0 57.0 = 3 =

Grace Owen 6 47.0 47.0 6

Cecily Kinloch 7 43.0 43.0 7

Neve Spurr 8 40.0 40.0 8

Mollie Francis 9 37.0 37.0 9

Robyn Shaw 10 34.0 34.0 10

Series 

Rank

Climb-off

North West & Yorkshire

Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

Rank Rank Rank Rank

Female E - 10 competitors (total)



17/09/2023, 10:55Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Oliver Bodo 1 = 75.0 75.0 = 1 =

Oliver Durant 1 = 75.0 75.0 = 1 =

Joshua Lau 1 = 75.0 75.0 = 1 =

Jack Oxford-White 1 = 75.0 75.0 = 1 =

Jasper Rycroft 5 51.0 51.0 5

Caleb Jack Rycroft 6 47.0 47.0 6

Asher Gaunt 7 43.0 43.0 7

Ozzie Brady 8 40.0 40.0 8

Finlay Baldwin 9 37.0 37.0 9

Daniel Dillon .0 = 10 =

Alexander Szwajcar .0 = 10 =

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Male E - 11 competitors (total)

North West & Yorkshire

Climb-off Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time



17/09/2023, 10:55Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Gabriella Bodo 1 = 90.0 90.0 = 1 =

Rosa Kellaway 1 = 90.0 90.0 = 1 =

Lily Kettle 3 65.0 65.0 3

Miabella Pillitteri 4 55.0 55.0 4

Ella Wrigley 5 51.0 51.0 5

Betsy Coomber 6 47.0 47.0 6

Isolde Powell 7 43.0 43.0 7

Ingrid Bridgens 8 40.0 40.0 8

Isabella Murgatroyd 9 37.0 37.0 9

Penelope Fletcher 10 34.0 34.0 10

Lucy Smith 11 31.0 31.0 11

Sally Breach 12 28.0 28.0 12

Madeleine Chapman 13 = 25.0 25.0 = 13 =

Kaia Robinson 13 = 25.0 25.0 = 13 =

Phoebe Harrop 15 22.0 22.0 15

Tilly Leese 16 20.0 20.0 16

Charlotte Tarus 17 18.0 18.0 17

Charlie Wootton 18 16.0 16.0 18

Alice Wilkinson 19 14.0 14.0 19

Lexie Mullen 20 12.0 12.0 20

Vesper Booth .0 = 21 =

Ada Meenagh .0 = 21 =

Cerys Moscrop .0 = 21 =

Ava Riley .0 = 21 =

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Female D - 24 competitors (total)

North West & Yorkshire

Count 

Back

Climb-off



17/09/2023, 10:55Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Jacob Goodwin 1 100.0 100.0 1

George Kendrick 2 80.0 80.0 2

William Bentley 3 = 60.0 60.0 = 3 =

Joseph O'Meara 3 = 60.0 60.0 = 3 =

Jacob Bourke 5 51.0 51.0 5

Nima Arielli Celebicic 6 47.0 47.0 6

Jacob Chan 7 43.0 43.0 7

Luke Murphy 8 40.0 40.0 8

Ently Gordon 9 37.0 37.0 9

Isaac Pearce 10 = 32.5 32.5 = 10 =

Tom Stevenson 10 = 32.5 32.5 = 10 =

Mac Stewart 12 28.0 28.0 12

Dexter Jay Edwards 13 26.0 26.0 13

Sam Winstanley 14 24.0 24.0 14

Eban Hunt 15 22.0 22.0 15

Jacob Whitelock-Jones 16 20.0 20.0 16

Harry Jones 17 18.0 18.0 17

James Perkins 18 16.0 16.0 18

Manolo Harou 19 14.0 14.0 19

Thomas Bowers .0 = 20 =

Isaac Hong .0 = 20 =

Taylor Kilburn .0 = 20 =

Daniel O'Brien .0 = 20 =

Daniel Pimblett .0 = 20 =

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

North West & Yorkshire

Climb-offMale D - 24 competitors (total)



17/09/2023, 10:55Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Maia Chapman 1 = 90.0 90.0 = 1 =

Bella Ryder 1 = 90.0 90.0 = 1 =

Eva Smith 3 65.0 65.0 3

Corinne Powell 4 55.0 55.0 4

Amber Stockton 5 51.0 51.0 5

Zoe Lemanski 6 47.0 47.0 6

Ellie Smith 7 43.0 43.0 7

Jessica Francis 8 = 38.5 38.5 = 8 =

Francesca Revill 8 = 38.5 38.5 = 8 =

Liv Poucher 10 34.0 34.0 10

Cesca Berezai 11 31.0 31.0 11

Hollie Smith 12 28.0 28.0 12

Summer Windass 13 26.0 26.0 13

Erin Ashworth 14 24.0 24.0 14

Freya Coley 15 22.0 22.0 15

Florence Mary SunshineBell .0 = 16 =

Olivia Bentley .0 = 16 =

Evie Howard .0 = 16 =

Annabel Washer .0 = 16 =

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

North West & Yorkshire

Climb-offFemale C - 19 competitors (total)



17/09/2023, 10:55Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Zac Hong 1 100.0 100.0 1

Oliver Philipson 2 80.0 80.0 2

Dylan Chalker 3 65.0 65.0 3

Alex Foster 4 55.0 55.0 4

Will Langley 5 51.0 51.0 5

Solomon Hampton 6 47.0 47.0 6

Elijah Ashworth 7 43.0 43.0 7

Marley Lynch 8 40.0 40.0 8

Seth Coomber 9 = 35.5 35.5 = 9 =

Elias Jones 9 = 35.5 35.5 = 9 =

Billy Welch 11 31.0 31.0 11

Harry Malcolm 12 28.0 28.0 12

Finnan Seddon .0 = 13 =

Harry Tyndall .0 = 13 =

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

North West & Yorkshire

Climb-offMale C - 14 competitors (total)



17/09/2023, 10:55Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Kaylou de Kort 1 100.0 100.0 1

Charlotte Powell 2 80.0 80.0 2

Edie Bridgeman 3 = 60.0 60.0 = 3 =

Emily Chan 3 = 60.0 60.0 = 3 =

Sienna Chapleo 5 51.0 51.0 5

Ella Baxter 6 47.0 47.0 6

Lily Duggan 7 43.0 43.0 7

Eva Waddington 8 40.0 40.0 8

Lucy Green 9 37.0 37.0 9

Honor Weston 10 34.0 34.0 10

Milly Mcarthur 11 31.0 31.0 11

Cora Foulkes 12 28.0 28.0 12

Ella Holden 13 26.0 26.0 13

Bridget Atkinson 14 = 23.0 23.0 = 14 =

Emma Oldland 14 = 23.0 23.0 = 14 =

Sophie Hunn 16 20.0 20.0 16

Nell Matthias 17 18.0 18.0 17

Martha Baguley .0 18

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

North West & Yorkshire

Climb-offFemale B - 18 competitors (total)



17/09/2023, 10:55Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Joe Greening 1 100.0 100.0 1

Isaac Sutton 2 80.0 80.0 2

Harrison Jones 3 65.0 65.0 3

Bert Harris 4 55.0 55.0 4

Theo Wentworth 5 51.0 51.0 5

Luke Edwards 6 47.0 47.0 6

Kit Watson-Evans 7 43.0 43.0 7

Joseph Wood 8 40.0 40.0 8

Ben Hudson 9 37.0 37.0 9

Rueben Whitelock-Jones 10 34.0 34.0 10

Sam Cormack 11 31.0 31.0 11

Christopher Harrison 12 28.0 28.0 12

Ruben Pollard 13 26.0 26.0 13

Rufus White 14 24.0 24.0 14

Logan Goundry 15 22.0 22.0 15

Jack Robinson 16 20.0 20.0 16

Benji Anderson 17 18.0 18.0 17

George Miller 18 16.0 16.0 18

Joshua Ellis 19 14.0 14.0 19

Reece Musson .0 = 20 =

Sam Stansfield .0 = 20 =

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

North West & Yorkshire

Climb-offMale B - 21 competitors (total)



17/09/2023, 10:55Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Maizie Goundry 1 100.0 100.0 1

Nyah Shorter 2 80.0 80.0 2

Ruth Yeomanson 3 65.0 65.0 3

Kate Henderson 4 55.0 55.0 4

Emily Ollerton 5 51.0 51.0 5

Sophie Green 6 47.0 47.0 6

Isabel Gorton 7 43.0 43.0 7

Megan Robinson 8 40.0 40.0 8

Ella Foster 9 37.0 37.0 9

Amy Carman 10 34.0 34.0 10

Tyla Shay McEachern 11 31.0 31.0 11

Charlotte Langley 12 28.0 28.0 12

Beth Bradley .0 = 13 =

Emily Woods .0 = 13 =

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

North West & Yorkshire

Climb-offFemale A - 14 competitors (total)



17/09/2023, 10:55Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Will Danks-Tatham 1 100.0 100.0 1

Felix Watson-Evans 2 80.0 80.0 2

Tom Jenkinson 3 65.0 65.0 3

Arti Rozenberg 4 55.0 55.0 4

Oliver Tate 5 51.0 51.0 5

Joseph Badham 6 47.0 47.0 6

Billy Richmond 7 43.0 43.0 7

Theo Agnew 8 40.0 40.0 8

Luke Kuhlmann 9 37.0 37.0 9

Nate Wilson 10 34.0 34.0 10

Tom Mouncey 11 31.0 31.0 11

Ethan Cole .0 = 12 =

Jake Tyndall .0 = 12 =

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

North West & Yorkshire

Climb-offMale A - 13 competitors (total)


